Specifications are subject to change without notice.	 Brochure No. 80600
Phenix Technologies provides a variety of Accelerated Aging
Test Systems. These tests are used to accelerate the aging
of dielectrics under electrical stress. Applicable standards are
HD 605 S2 and ICEA S-94-649-2004. Systems are typically
500 Hz or 1000 Hz with smaller systems successfully imple-
mented up to 3000 Hz. Two types are available; low power
systems up to 50 kVA which can be implemented as resonant

Phenix Asia
Zhong Cheng Rd, Sec 1, No 177, 2F, Taipei 11148 Taiwan
Ph: +886.2.2835.9738, Fx: +886.2.2835.9879, Info@phenixasia.com
World Headquarters
Phenix Technologies, Inc.
75 Speicher Drive
Accident, MD 21520 USA
Ph: +1.301.746.8118
Fx: +1.301.895.5570
TECHNOLOGIES
PHENIX
R
www.phenixtech.com © Copyright – Phenix Technologies, Inc.     6/2018
  RTS8TC35-50-500X	 Resonant	 35	 50	 No	 0	 13
	 6TC55-250-500X	 Transformer	 55	 250	 No	 0	 26
	 6TC110-250-500X	 Transformer	 110	 250	 No	 0	 6.7
	 6TC55-450-500X	 Transformer	 55	 450	 Yes	 1	 47
	 6TC110-450-500X	 Transformer	 110	 450	 Yes	 1	 12
	 6TC55-650-500X	 Transformer	 55	 650	 Yes	 2	 68
	 6TC110-650-500X	 Transformer	 110	 650	 Yes	 2	 17
	 6TC55-850-500X	 Transformer	 55	 850	 Yes	 3	 89
	 6TC110-850-500X	 Transformer	 110	 850	 Yes	 3	 22
	 6TC55-1050-500X	 Transformer	 55	 1050	 Yes	 4	 110
	 6TC110-1050-500X	 Transformer	 110	 1050	 Yes	 4	 27
Other Voltages and Configurations available upon request
	 		  Voltage	 Power	C ompensation	N umber of	L oad
			   (kV)	 (kVA)	R eactors	R eactors	 (nF)
Test Systems for 500 Hz